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South Carolina African American Heritage Commission  
 

1. Mr. Todd Adams      Term Expires 12/30/2025 
Camden Archives and Museum 
1314 Broad Street 
Camden, SC 29020 
803-425-6050 
tadams@camdensc.org  
 
2. Mr. Harris M. Bailey, Jr.     Term Expires 12/30/2025 
339 Greenbrier Drive 
Greenwood, SC  
864-538-5115 
Hbaile2@g.clemson.edu 
HarryBjr1@outlook.com  

  
3. Dr. O. Vernon Burton     Term Expires 12/30/2024 
110 Houston Street 
Clemson, SC 29631 
217-649-0608  
vburton@clemson.edu   
      
4. Ms. Charmaine Clowney, JD, Chair    Term Expires 12/30/2026 
411 Easter Street        
Columbia, SC 29203 
717-991-3681 
charmaine.clowney@gmail.com   
 
5. Ms. Jennifer Curtis, Treasurer    Term Expires 12/30/2024 
154 Mockernut Circle 
Aiken, SC 29803 
509-521-0848      
jentol.curtis@gmail.com   
 
6. Mr. Thaddeus Daise, Vice-Chair     Term Expires 12/30/2026 
3803 Scottcreek Drive 
Edisto Island, SC 29438 
202-552-9131 
Tdaise126@gmail.com  
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7. Ms. Vivian Glover      Term Expires 12/30/2024 
PO Box 1867 
Orangeburg, SC 29116 
803-606-7770       
vivianglover@msn.com 
 
8. Mr. Terry James       Term Expires 12/30/2025   
5150 Jassamine Lane      
Florence, SC 29506 
843-661-5679 (H); 843-319-0660 (C)   
jamest955@att.net  
 
9. Dr. Melencia Johnson     Term Expires 12/30/2026 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, SC 29801 
melenciaj@usca.edu 
 
10. Ms. Rhonda D. Midgette, MHR, PHR   Term Expires 12/30/2026 
insightfulhrllc@gmail.com 
 
11. Mr. Wilfred Lewis Pace     Term Expires 12/30/2026 
wilfredpace@gmail.com 
 
12. Ms. Gwen Rawls      Term Expires 12/30/2025 
1711 Gervais Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
803-319-5899 
gwen@gwenrawls.com  
 
13. The Honorable O. Rogeriee Thompson  Term Expires 12/30/2024 
159 Wheeler Avenue 
Cranston, RI 02905 
857-488-0329 
Rogeriee_thompson@ca1.uscourts.gov 
 
14. Mr. Bernie L. Wright      Term Expires 12/30/2025  
1215 Perry Drive      
Orangeburg, SC 29115 
843-838-8548          
BernieLWright47@penncenter.com 
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